
Washington College of Law Construction Contact List 

Name Organization/Title Contact Information 

 

 

Jonathan Bauer 

 

Whiting-Turner: 

Sr. Project Manager 

 

 

Cell: 443-324-5135 

jonathan.bauer@whiting-turner.com 

 

 

Rob Oliver 

 

 

Whiting-Turner: 

Project Manager 

 

Cell: 703-856-4451 

rob.oliver@whiting-turner.com 

 

 

Rob Driscoll 

 

Whiting-Turner: 

Const. Superintendent 

 

 

Cell: 202-439-2509 

rob.driscoll@whiting-turner.com  

 

 

Robert Kehoe 

 

Whiting-Turner: 

Project Executive 

 

 

Cell: 202-439-3782 

robert.kehoe@whiting-turner.com 

Francis Pan 
AU: 

Construction Manager 

 

Cell: 202-400-7650 

fpan@american.edu 

 

 

Dan Hanlon 

 

AU: 

Dir. Construction Mgmt. 

 

Cell: 202-277-4264 

dhanlon@american.edu 

 

Virginia Richardson 

AU: 

Project Manager 

 

Cell: 202-345-6587 

vrichar@american.edu 

 

Ferda Guzey 

 

AU: 

Assistant Architect 

 

Cell: 703-380-1744 

fguzey@american.edu 

 

 

Jerry Gager 

 

AU: 

University Architect 

 

 

Cell: 202-340-6545 

ggager@american.edu 

 

 

Andrew Huff 

 

AU: 

Dir. of Comm. Relations 

 

Cell: 202-440-2221 

ahuff@american.edu 

AU Public Safety AU 

 

202-885-2527 
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